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Personal Learning Road Map 
 
 The things I’m good at in my current 

position: 
 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

For each item you identified above, 
where/how could you learn this needed 
skill? (The numbers below should 
correspond with the items you identified 
above.) 
 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Which of these items 
will you start with first? 

List, in order, the steps you’ll 
take to gain this skill (i.e. 
research available classes, 
ask for funding for 
registration, etc.)  
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

When would you like 
to have mastered 
this skill by? 

What is your one next step? 

How will having this skill 
affect you in your current 
position? 

Things I’d like to be better at in my 
current position (be as specific as 
possible): 
 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 


